Belgian National Championships (N)

Oud Heverlee,
Belgium
09 Sep 2006, Fillies 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: LADY
AYMONA DD
Colour:

Owner:
Dejonckheere

Name: BESS GINGER
Colour:
Owner: Urke

Name: MAGNOLIA
APAL

Colour:

Owner: Detailleur

Name: DAHLIA
Colour:
Owner: Bentchikou

Name: ANIKA
Colour:
Owner: Dumont

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Belgian National Championships (N)

